Current Assets
CASH - MUNICIPAL AID

Tota Current Assets

Property and Equipment

Total Property and Equipment

Other Assets
Tota Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities

Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Capital

FUND BALANCE
RETAINED EARNINGS
Net Income

Total Capital

Total Liabilities & Capital

CITY OF BROMLEY - MUNICIPAL AID
Balance Sheet
May 31, 2018

ASSETS

23,315.09

23,315.09

0.00

0.00

$ 23,315.09

LIABILITIESAND CAPITAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
6,880.98
19,956.24
(3,531.13)
23,315.09
$ 23,315.09

Unaudited - For Management Purposes Only



