## CITY OF BROMLEY - MUNICIPAL AID Balance Sheet May 31, 2018

## ASSETS

Current Assets CASH - MUNICIPAL AID	\$ 23,315.09		
Total Current Assets			23,315.09
Property and Equipment			
Total Property and Equipment			0.00
Other Assets			
Total Other Assets			0.00
Total Assets		\$	23,315.09
	LIABILI	ΓIES	AND CAPITAL
Current Liabilities			
Total Current Liabilities			0.00
Long-Term Liabilities			
Total Long-Term Liabilities			0.00
Total Liabilities			0.00
Capital FUND BALANCE RETAINED EARNINGS Net Income	\$ 6,889.98 19,956.24 (3,531.13)		
Total Capital			23,315.09
Total Liabilities & Capital		\$	23,315.09